
CA 2023 57

WOODEN WARP STICKS

ACCESSORIES

Useful when beaming a long warp. They maintain perfect tension, and prevent edge 
threads from slipping down. Use 2 per turn. Sold by the dozen only. Width: ¾" (19 mm)

 CRANK FOR LOOMS

                
TREADLE 
HOOKS 

AND 
TREADLE 
CORDS

For Bergere, Penelope,  Dorothy 
and Voyageur 3000-5801 $30.00

For Compact and Artisat Loom 3000-5892 $88.00

For Mira, Fanny, Nilus, Nilus II, Kebec, Colonial, 
Nilart and Weavebird looms  3000-5862 $105.00

Set of 6 treadle hooks (7") for 4 shaft loom      3000-4521  $15.00
Set of 10 hooks (10") for 8 shaft loom       3500-4521  $22.00
Set of 10  hooks (12") for 8 shaft loom       3201-4521  $23.00
Set of 14 hooks (13.5") for Nilart 12       3202-4521  $29.00
Set of 12 treadle CORDS (7") for  Artisat, Mira, Fanny, 
       Nilus, Colonial, Kebec, Nilart and Nilus II Back Hinge   3000-7011 $13.00
Set of 12 treadle CORDS (9") Nilus II, Kebec II, Minerva       3400-7011 $13.00
Set of 12 treadle CORDS (9") Compact 24"            3400-7012 $13.00
Set of 12 treadle CORDS (6") for back hinge  Nilus             3100-7011  $13.00
Set of 12 treadle CORDS (6½") for back hinge  Artisat         3100-7012  $13.00  

CORDS
4000-7113 Set of 2 cords for upper roller; Mira, Fanny        $10.00
6190-3001 Set of 2 cords (old, 24'') MR-FN   $10.00
3000-7123 Set of 4 cords for lower roller; Mira, Fanny         $12.00
9300-0000 Set of 2 cords Very Old Mira (adjustable)  $15.00
1035-0000 Set of 6 LOOP cords for upper rollers Inca,    
     Fanny, Mira, Nilus II Colonial          $12.00
1036-0000 Set of 11 Loop Cords for upper roller Kebec     $19.00
1037-0000 Set of 9 Loop Cords for Pulleys Kebec  $12.00
6191-3000 Small LOOP cord per meter (1.10 yards)  $ 2.10
6191-2000 Large LOOP cord per meter (1.10 yards)  $ 2.10
6191-2211 Loop Cord Anchor Peg    $ 0.50
6191-2212 Loop Cord Straight Peg    $ 0.40
4300-7659 Solid Nylon Braided 1/8" x 5 yards (4.5 m)  $ 5.00
4300-7679 Solid Nylon Braided 1/8" x 16 yards (14 m) $12.00

3000-7519 Brake cord for Mira, Fanny, Nilus and Artisat,   
    between brake treadle and brake itself  $  7.00

Loop Cord

Anchor Pegs Straight Pegs

6240-1000 15¾” (40 cm) $30.00 (12)
6240-2000 DT-VOY 23½'' $31.00(12)
6241-2000 CP 25½'' $31.00(12)
6240-3000 27” (70 cm) $32.00(12)

6240-4000 36” (90 cm) $37.00 (12)
6240-5000 45” (115 cm) $40.00 (12)
6240-6000 60” (150 cm) $42.00 (12)

Set of 12 trealde CORDS (8½'') for back hinge Nilus II & Colonial  3200-7051  $13.00
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LEASE STICKS (each)

METAL WOOD

$7.002010-3919  15¾”  (40 cm)
$11.002010-3929  15¾”

$9.002020-3919  22”  (56 cm)
$11.002020-3929  22”

$9.001022-3919  24”  (60 cm)
$17.001022-3929  24”
$20.003030-3919  27”  (70 cm)
$20.003040-3919  36”  (90 cm)
$22.003050-3919  45” (115 cm)
$31.003060-3919  60” (150 cm)

$30.001003-3919  100” (250 cm)

WOOL CARDERS “Light and Strong” 
       2 different sizes and gauges of cloth

WARP DRESSING

Fiber Conditioner 
Specially prepared for 
wool when threads stick 
together or are subject 
to break through lack of 
dampness. Can also be 
used with linen, cotton, 
silk and synthetic fibers
6147-6000  $13.00

ACCESSORIES

6171-3000 For normal carding  wire gauge #20 
(64 dts/inch)  6¾” x 10” (leather size: 6½” x 4¾”)      
      $83.00 (pair)

6171-4000 For finer carding or to brush woolen blankets, 
tapestry,rugs, etc.wire gauge #26 
 (105 dts/inch) 8½” x 10” (leather size: 8¼” x 4¾”)   
      $83.00 (pair)

CANVAS APRONS
For warp (back) or cloth (front) beam

To join warp threads to canvas or beam sticks 
and also to attach warp threads to sectional warp 
beam. (each)

BEAM STICKS (each)

$17.002010-3920For Dorothy 15¾” (W) 15¾”  (40 cm)

$15.002410-3920For Dorothy 24”, Penelope & Bergere (M) 24”  (60 cm)

$15.001022-3920For Compact 24” (M) 24”  (60 cm)

$18.003040-3920For Artisat 36” (M) 36” (90 cm)

Use this wood (W) or metal (M) beam stick in a small loom instead of using  canvas 

STEEL RODS (each)

1003-4349

3060-4349

3050-4349

3040-4349

3030-4349

1022-4349

2020-4349

2010-4349 $9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$14.00

$18.00

$21.00

$30.00

   

$21.00

$22.00

$27.00

Std. 5/16" dia.
15¾”  (40 cm)

100”  (250 cm)

60”  (150 cm)

45”  (115 cm)

36”  (90 cm)

27”  (70 cm)

24”  (60 cm)

22”  (56 cm)

Heavy 7/16" dia.

3060-4350

3050-4350

3040-4350

$105.00

6193-1000 15¾" (40 cm) $31.00 each

6193-2000 22" (56 cm) $35.00 each

6193-3000 24" (60 cm) $38.00 each

6193-4000 27" (70 cm) $44.00 each

6193-5000 32" (80 cm) $48.00 each

6193-6000 36" (90 cm) $48.00 each

6193-7000 45" (115 cm) $61.00 each

6193-8000 60" (150 cm) $78.00 each

6193-9000 90" (175 cm) $90.00 each

6193-9100 100" (250 cm) $113.00 each

6193-9200 120" (300 cm) $139.00 each


